Williamson County

Print Form

100 54	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o			
TRANS	FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for	new assets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to
← SALE a	t the earliest auction * ODNATION to	a non-county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset Li	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
	Dark wood desk			
		RECEIVED		<u> </u>
		APR 2.9 2014		
	ransferor Department): Hutton or - Elected Official/Department Head/ sed Staff:	AUDITOR'S OFFICE WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS Contact Person:		
Print Nan	long Hill	Print Name		
PHICNAL				
Signature	1-2	1-14 943-3314 Date Phone Number		
9		Date Thore Number		
	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	County Attorney		
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	1		
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Ste	phanie Lloyd	Stephanie 1	Lois	Į l
Print Nan		Print Name	7	
Stepl	hance Stord 4-24	-14 943-1116		
Signature		Date Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bi list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed			
	Forward to Cou	unty Auditor's Offic	ce	
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale.	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): EMS
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

		Asset Stat	us change i om		
The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) consid	dered for: (select o	ne)		
€ TRANS	SFER bet ween county departme	ents C TRADE-IN for	new assets of similar type for the	county	RUCTION due to
← SALE a	at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to	a non-county entity	Publ	RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Descriptio		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or V	IN) County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	XTL 2500 MOTOROLA Mobile Radio		Serial # 514CHD0124		Working
1	XTL 2500 MOTOROLA Mobile Radio		Serial # 514CJZ0035		Working
1	XTL 2500 MOTOROLA Mobile Radio		Serial # 514CJZ0032		Working
	involved: Fransferor Department): WIRELE	SS COMMUNICATION	NS		
1	ror - Elected Official/Depart				
Authori	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
CATHERI	NE ROBERTS		CATHERINE ROBERTS		
Print Na	me acquer h. Rr	(X) 4/2	Print Name 4//4+1 (512) 943-3575	RECEIV	ED
Signatu	re		Date Phone Number	APR 2.5 20)14
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Tra	de-in/Donee): FMS		AUDITOR'S OFF	GF

JOE GRANBERRY
Print Name
Print Name

Contact Person:

* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

•	TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county DONATION to a non-county entity	Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset List:			
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
13 blue stackable	dairs		•
			_
			_
			*
			_
Parties involved:	action		
Print Name Signature	Print Name 4-21-14 9 4 3 - 3 3 1 4 Date Phone Number	MAY AUDIT WILLIAMSC	7 701
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/ Transferee - Elected Official/Department			
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representa approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is no Nancy E RISTER Print Name	tive: (If being contact Person:	r ven di	er
Signature	Date Phone Number		
	ction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may ed or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
Forward	to County Auditor's Offi	ice	
This Change Status was approved as agenda ite	m # in Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to w	arehouse onby		

Williamson County

Print Form

() TRANS	FER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for the earliest auction *	new as		O DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
3	Ferno Pro Flex Stretcher	Serial	Numbers: 06009288, L810941, 07042031	N/A	Non-Working
3	Ferno Pro Flex Stretcher	Serial	Numbers: 08078318, 07042030, 08040830	N/A	Non-Working
1	Ferno Stetcher Model 93E	Serial	Number: L601873	N/A	Non-Working
			DE	CEIVE	
Parties	involved:		H	UEIVE	
	Me dull	Date	Print Name +1 (512) 563-0812 Phone Number	UDITOR'S OFFIC MSON COUNTY,	TEXAS
Authoria	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no ballist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed				
	Forward to Co	un	ty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item #i	in Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale	. the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) consid FER bet ween county departmen		assets of similar type for the county	DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a no	n-county entity	Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, mod		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	File Cabinet, Horizontal, 6-DOOR, Beige)			
1	Desktop PC, Dell Dimension 1450	9JZ0	J	C01587	
1	Desktop PC, Dell Dimension 2400	S24S	641	NONE	
1	Desktop PC, Dell Optiplex GX520	2LT8	GC1	C01240	
1	Desktop PC, Dell Vostro 200	3586	JH1	C02010	FD
Joe Grant Print Nar Signatur TO (Trans Transfer Authoriz	melile on	Date le-in/Donee): Tony Hill/Au ment Head/ entative: (If being	Print Name +1 (512) 943-1283 Phone Number	AUDITOR'S OF WILLIAMSON COUN WIS LOCATE Garage 321 W. GROW	EFICE MY, TEXAS 20 @ EMS Clinical 8+4 St getown
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
			e made, the Purchasing Director m I be sent to the Auditor's Office wit		
This Chan	Forwa ge Status was approved as agen		ty Auditor's Of	fice	

Williamson County

Print Form

☐ TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of SFER bet ween county departments	new a	• •	~ 0131	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	i.e.s.				
Quantity	Description		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Desktop PC, Dell Optiplex GX520	DLT80	GC1	C01241	
1	TV Display, CRT, Magnavox Remote 21	DN1A	0344418664	NONE	
			RE	CEIVED	
			AF	D 2014	
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): EMS- 0540			AUDITOR'S OFFICE AMSON COUNTY, TEX	AS
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
·	perry, Deputy Director EMS		Jeffrey Isbell		
Print Nar	me		Print Name	. 4.1.	1 000
Signatur	e de la	Date	+1 (512) 943-1283 Tta Phone Number	us Rocased i Cli 321	in Garage @ EM wial W. 8th St congctown
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Tony H	Hill/ AU		9	eorge
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	1111, 710			
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed				
	Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's O	ffice	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in	n Comi	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or		ssets of similar type for the county		RUCTION due to
SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to	a non	-county entity	Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist•				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
2	Desktop Hutch/Credenza; 5' x 1' x 1'				Working
1	Desktop Hutch/Credenza; 57" x 18"				Working
1	Desk, 4-Drawer, Walnut Veneer. 5' long.				Working
1	Desk, 2-Drawer, Dk Brown. 6' long.				Working
2	Tables, Brown Veneer. 5' x 30".				Working
Parties	involved:		RF(CEIVE	D
FROM (T	ransferor Department): EMS 0540				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:	30 201	4
	perry, Deputy Director EMS			OTTOR'S OFFIC	E
Print Nar	121			SON COUNTY,	
love	a Dela	<u> </u>	+1 (512) 943-1283 Phone Number Items local	G. J. A. C.	arage
Signatur		Date	321 W. 8 Georgett	ted e c 3+4 st	MS Climes
			Georgeto	M	
•	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): <u>Tony Hi</u> ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	ill/Aud	tion		
Authoriz	red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me	<u>.</u>	Print Name		
Signatur	e [Date	Phone Number		
f If the abasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ds are of will	made, the Purchasing Director may obe sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o date of do	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	ınt	y Auditor's Offic	ce	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
		Y .
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

Williamson County

Print Form

	FER bet ween county departmonth of the earliest auction *	ents (TRADE-IN for new (DONATION to a n	assets of similar type for the county on-county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
Asset Li	ist:					
Quantity	Descriptio (year, make, mo	The state of the s	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
1	Bookshelf, Oak Veneer, 6' x 30"					
1	Desktop Credenza 6' x 24"					
1	File Cabinet, Vertical, 4-Drawer, Black					
1	File Cabinet, Vertical, 5-Drawer, Beige					
1	File Cabinet, Horizontal, 4-DOOR, Beig	ge	REC	EIVE		
Parties	involved:			0.04	4	
FROM (T	ransferor Department): EMS- 0	540	APR	3 0 2014	4	
	perry, Deputy Director EMS		Contact Person: WILLIAMS Jeffrey Isbell Print Name	OITOR'S OFFICE SON COUNTY, T	EXAS	
Print Nar	ne O					
Signatur	e	Da	+1 (512) 943-1283 The Phone Number Thur location	coted E	EMS Clinical 321 W. 8+4 St Georgetown	
					Georgetown	
	sferee Department/Auction/Tra	de-in/Donee): Tony	Hill / Auction		•	
	ee - Elected Official/Depar zed Staff OR Donee - Repre	tment nead/				
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signatu		Contact Person:			
Print Nar	me		Print Name			
Signatur	e	Dat	e Phone Number			
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sal list of the (these) asset(s) to be	e at auction and no bids a donated or disposed of w	re made, the Purchasing Director may ill be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.	
	Forwa	ard to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ce		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as age					
If for Salo	the asset(s) was(were) delivere	ed to warehouse on	by			

Williamson County

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	or new assets of similar type for the county	DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction * ☐ DONATION	to a non-county entity	Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset List:			
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
11 BCI Pulse Oximeter # 3301	see scharate sheet	NONE	NON-WORK
		REC	IVED
Parties involved:			- 0044
FROM (Transferor Department): Ems ware	house	APR 3	3 0 2014
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:	AUDITC	R'S OFFICE COUNTY, TEXAS
Joe Granberry	Butch Denvis		333,111,12
Print Name	Print Name		
great El Deag	512-563-08/2	2	
Signature	Date Phone Number Ituo located @ EUS	Warebo	use
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Auction 508 Guo	Holly S	+
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/	Greo	rgetown	
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	,	
Print Name	Print Name		
eignature	Sate Phone Number		
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose			
Forward to Co	ounty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		



Williamson County Emergency Medical Services

To Respect, Care and Serve

MEMORANDUM

To:

Tony Hill

From:

Butch Dennis

Date:

4-14-14

Re:

Asset Transfer for Sale

Tony Hill,

The following items are offered for sale at the earliest auction.

BCI international Pulse Oximeter Model 3301.

Serial Numbers:

705552607

150106907

705267750

704482015

703222246

705638416

701326299

AB05070264

705267130

705267779

990418815

Butch Denni

Williamson County

Print Form

C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select on SFER bet ween county departments		y C Publ	RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
20	Multiple Panasonic CF-19 Laptops. Depreciated.	Multiple. Please see attached spreadsheet	Multiple	Working
Parties	involved:			
Kenneth Signatur	me / Chull 02/02/2	Date Person: Jeffrey Isbell, Cmdr. EMS Logisti Print Name +1 (512) 943-1283 Phone Number Stum localid @ 38		n 5001
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction			
Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	RECEIV	'ED
Print Nar	me	Print Name	APR 30	2014
Signatur	re D	Phone Number	AUDITOR'S OF VILLIAMSON COUN	
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	s are made, the Purchasing Director m f will be sent to the Auditor's Office w	nay dispose of c ith a date of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's Of	fice	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in G	Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Make	Model Number	Serial Number	Condition
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60333	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60310	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60329	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60287	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60338	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60365	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60325	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60277	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19C6GAXVM	8CKSA41775	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60362	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19C6GAXVM	8BKSA36051	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60369	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60331	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19C6GAXVM	8BKSA36047	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60312	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60350	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60301	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60353	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19C6GAXVM	8CKSA41762	Working, Obsolete OS
Panasonic	CF19FDGAXCM	8EKSA60373	Working, Obsolete OS